Subject
EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHP

PHP

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHP

HPS

Cat. #
110

150C1

178

178

178

200

200

205

205

300

300

302

305

306

Section
101

001

001

002

101

001

101

101

102

001

101

101

101

001

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate Main Campus Course Schedule (updated: 5/2/2024)

Meeting

Course Days
Foundations of Disaster
Management and Response

Developments in Disease and |TR
Public Health

Personal Health and Wellness | MW

Personal Health and Wellness | MW

Personal Health and Wellness

Introduction to Public Health |MW

Introduction to Public Health

Telehealth: It Is Not Just About
Clinical Care

Telehealth: It Is Not Just About
Clinical Care

Public Health in the 21st MW
Century

Public Health in the 21st
Century

Introduction to Program
Evaluation in Global Health

Population Health in the
Digital Age

Drugs and Society MW

Start
12:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 AM

5:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:30 AM

End
12:00 AM

12:15PM

11:45 AM

5:15PM

12:00 AM

6:45 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:45 AM

Instructor
Safi, Naqib

Cutshaw, Christina

Nufio, Velia Leybas

King, Jennifer

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Saljuqi, Tawab

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Hanna, Jeffrey

Hanna, Jeffrey

Kilungo, Aminata

Lopez, Elise

Safi, Naqgib

Tanniru, Mohan

Murphy, Bridget

Mode
FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

Class

Number

67642

48375

28893

42444

45205

43316

45206

58463

69986

46836

48358

56609

53024

39684

Start Date
8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

Units
3



Subject
HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHP

PHP

EPID

PHPM

PHPM

PHPM

PHPM

HPS

Cat. #
306

306

306

307

307

308

308

309

310

310

310

310

311

Section
002
(Honors)
101

102
(Honors)
001

101

101

101

101

001

002

(honors)

101

102

001

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate Main Campus Course Schedule (updated: 5/2/2024)

Meeting
Course Days
Drugs and Society MW

Drugs and Society

Drugs and Society

Public Health Narratives MW

Public Health Narratives

Community Health Education
for Disease Outbreaks

(Course taught in Spanish)
Community Health Education
for Disease Outbreaks

Introduction to Epidemiology

Health Care in the U.S. TR

Health Care in the U.S. TR

Health Care in the U.S.

Health Care in the U.S.

Childhood Obesity TR

Start
10:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

End
11:45 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:45 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:15PM

12:15PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

2:15PM

Instructor
Murphy, Bridget

Murphy, Bridget

Murphy, Bridget

Gronewold, Laura

Gronewold, Laura

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Valdez, Gabriela
Apaez, Roxanna

Foote, Janet

Krupp, Karl

Krupp, Karl

Urbine, Terry

Urbine, Terry

Bea, Jennifer

Mode
In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

Class
Number
58953

66245

67084

52884

68274

53290

58026

45996

36052

69657

46093

60702

64358

Start Date
8/26/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

Units
3



Subject
PHP

PHP

EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

EHS

BIOS

BIOS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #
312

312

320

330

350

350

375

376

376

387

387

387

394

394

Section
001

101

101

001

001

101

101

001

101

001

002

(honors)

101

001

101

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate Main Campus Course Schedule (updated: 5/2/2024)

Meeting

Course Days
Health Promotion and Well- |T
being in Later Life

Health Promotion and Well-
being in Later Life

Disaster Management and
Response

Human Sexuality w

Principles of Health Education |MW
and Health Promotion

Principles of Health Education
and Health Promotion

Introduction to Environmental
and Occupational Health

Introduction to Biostatistics TR

Introduction to Biostatistics

Health Disparities & Minority MW
Health

Health Disparities & Minority MW
Health

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Practicum: Aging and Brain
Health

Practicum: Nurtured Heart
Approach - Part A

Start
9:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End
12:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

3:50 PM

4:45 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

2:15PM

12:00 AM

3:15PM

3:15PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor
Sokan, Amanda

Sokan, Amanda

Safi, Naqgib

Koss, Mary

Sepulveda, Ramses

Girard, Christine

Gabriel, Alejandra

Liu, Yiwen

Rubio, Antonio

Moore-Monroy, Martha

Moore-Monroy, Martha

Saljuqi, Tawab

Chen, Zhao
Ellingson, Kate
Nufio, Tomas
Sokan, Amanda

Nufio, Velia

Mode
Live Online

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

Hybrid

FullOnline

Class

Number

69658

53121

58895

28894

38158

49729

50399

44934

64127

44910

54557

49696

69898

67719

Start Date
8/26/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

Units
3



Subject
HPS

HPS

HSD

HSD

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHPM

GHI

PHPM

HPS

HPS

EHS

PHP

Cat. #
394

400

401

401

403

405

406

407

414

415

416

417

418

419

Section
102

001

001

002

(honors)

101

101

001

101

101

101

001

101

001

101

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate Main Campus Course Schedule (updated: 5/2/2024)

Course

Practicum: Nurtured Heart

Approach - Part B

Contemporary Community

Health Problems

Design for Health Workshop:
Addressing Human Health

Challenges with Desisn

Design for Health Workshop:
Addressing Human Health

Challenges with Design
Applications in Health

Promotion: Behavioral
Thenriec and Health
Biology in Public Health

Immersive Experiences in

Women's Health Research:
Coauirse-Rased lLindergraduate
Health Care Economics and

Policy

Intercultural Communication

for Health Sciences

Strategic Planning

Meeting
Days

TR

MW

The World's Food and Health |W

Health Systems in Global
Health

Introduction to Human Health |W

Risk Assessment

Alzheimer's Disease, Other
Dementias and the Role of

Puhlic Health

Start
12:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 AM

End
12:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

6:50 PM

12:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor
Nufio, Velia

Lopez, Elise

Kiehlbaugh, Kasi

Kiehlbaugh, Kasi

King, Jennifer

Pottinger, Heidi

Moore-Monroy, Martha;
Madhivanan, Purnima;

Kriinn_Karl

Urbine, Terry

Valdez, Gabriela

Tiggs, Karen

Varyvoda, Yevheniia

Magrath, Priscilla

Reynolds, Kelly

Sokan, Amanda

Mode
FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Hybrid

FullOnline

Hybrid

FullOnline

Class

Number

66959

28898

52967

64140

49715

67471

46813

58264

46109

47962

49727

41032

68297

Start Date
10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

Units
3



Subject
EHS

EHS

HPS

HPS

PHP

PHP

EHS

EHS

PHPM

HPS

EPID

BIOS

EPID

CPH

Cat. #
426

428

433

433

436

438

445

446

448

449

450

451

4548

457

Section
001

001

001

101

101

101

101

101

101

001

001

001

001

101

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate Main Campus Course Schedule (updated: 5/2/2024)

Meeting
Course Days

Topics in Environmental TR
Justice

Indigenous Research and TR
Ethics

Global Health TR

Global Health

Aging, Environment and Well-
being

Health Profession Finance

One Health Foundations

One Health Approach and
Case Studies

Addiction and Substance Use
Policy

Family Violence M

Health Data Acquisitionand |TR
Assessment

Health Data Management and |TR
Visualization

Healthy Aging in Action I T

Global Maternal Health:
Cultural Perceptions and

Panlicv Annroaches

Start
1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 AM

End
2:15 PM

12:15PM

12:15PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

3:50 PM

10:45 AM

1:45PM

3:15PM

12:00 AM

Instructor
TBD

Carroll, Stephanie

Magrath, Priscilla

Madhivanan, Purnima

Sokan, Amanda

Urbine,Terry F

Austhof, Erika

Aminata Kilungo

Sexton, Jonathan

Brady, Benjamin

Koss, Mary

Lopez, Elise
Nuno, Tomas
Rubio, Antonio
Rubio, Antonio

Chen, Zhao

Magrath, Priscilla

Mode
Hybrid

Hybrid

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

Hybrid

FullOnline

Class
Number
67465

65518

39691

47992

53028

56634

54296

52753

68551

28899

49906

49907

67712

60539

Start Date
8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

Units
3



Subject
HPS

HPS

EHS

EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HSD

HPS

HPS

EPID

Cat. #
459

478

484

489

493A

493A

493B

493H

495

497E

497L

4975

Section
101

001

101

101

001

002

001

001

001

001

001

001

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate Main Campus Course Schedule (updated: 5/2/2024)

Course

Management of Global Public

Health Emergencies

Public Health Nutrition

Fundamentals of Industrial

and Environmental Health

Public Health Preparedness

Field Work in Public Health

Field Work in Public Health

Internship in Public Health

Honors Internship

Special Topics in HSD: Design
Visualization Practices for

Health

Meeting
Days

TR

R

Public Health for Community |W

Wellness

Public Health for School and
Community Based Childhood

Ohesitv

Skin Cancer Prevention in the

Community Setting

T

Start
12:00 AM

2:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

1:15PM

12:00 AM

End
12:00 AM

3:45 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:15PM

12:00 AM

Instructor
Safi, Naqib

Davis, Cindy

Wilson, Amanda

Kilungo, Aminata

Gronewold, Laura

Nufio, Velia

Gronewold, Laura

Gronewold, Laura

Briggs, Matthew

Plattner, Sabrina

Plattner, Sabrina

TBD

Mode
FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

Hybrid

Class

Number

53869

39921

37352

57911

36925

65539

28900

35346

69446

43394

68277

41228

Start Date
10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

Units



